DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Rugged, weather and corrosive proof design supports use in harsh
environments
• Over-protection range depending on model, up to 6000 psig (400 bar)
allows high-pressure applications
• Flexibility of connection selection fits the most sophisticated designs

DS-PTGD | 11/17
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONS
-N - EDPM seals
-PY - Glycerin fill
-PF - Pointer follower
-RP - Reverse port
-SP1 - 1 SPDT DIN plug
-SP2 - 2 SPDT DIN plugs
-V - FKM seals
VARIANT 2
-A - 1/4˝ female NPT inline
-B - 1/4˝ female NPT rear
-C - 1/4˝ female NPT bottom
-D - 1/4˝ female BSP inline
-E - 1/4˝ female BSP rear
-F - 1/4˝ female BSP bottom
SERIES
PTGD - Differential pressure piston-type gage
WETTED PARTS
-A - Aluminum
-S - 316 stainless steel
SIZE
-A - 2.5˝
-C - 4.5˝
RANGE
-01 - 5 psid/0.25 bar
-99 - 5 psid/0-600 gpm SQRT scale
-37 - 8 psid/0.55 bar
-02 - 10 psid/0.75 bar
-03 - 15 psid/1.0 bar
-04 - 20 psid/1.6 bar
-05 - 25 psid/1.6 bar
-06 - 30 psid/2.0 bar
-07 - 40 psid/3.0 bar
-08 - 50 psid/3.5 bar
-09 - 60 psid/4.0 bar
-10 - 80 psid/5.5 bar
-11 - 100 psid/7.0 bar
-12 - 150 psid/10.0 bar
-13 - 5 psid/0.25 kg/cm2
-14 - 10 psid/0.75 kg/cm2
-15 - 15 psid/1.0 kg/cm2
-16 - 20 psid/1.6 kg/cm2
-17 - 25 psid/1.6 kg/cm2
-18 - 30 psid/2.0 kg/cm2
-19 - 40 psid/3.0 kg/cm2
-20 - 50 psid/3.5 kg/cm2
-21 - 60 psid/4.0 kg/cm2
-22 - 80 psid/5.5 kg/cm2
-23 - 100 psid/7.0 kg/cm2
-24 - 150 psid/10.0 kg/cm2
-25 - 5 psid/25 kPa
-26 - 10 psid/75 kPa
-27 - 15 psid/100 kPa
-28 - 20 psid/160 kPa
-29 - 25 psid/160 kPa
-30 - 30 psid/200 kPa
-31 - 40 psid/300 kPa
-32 - 50 psid/350 kPa
-33 - 60 psid/400 kPa
-34 - 80 psid/550 kPa
-33 - 100 psid/700 kPa
-34 - 150 psid/1000 kPa
PTGD -A -A -02 -A -PY
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1-9/32